Annexue 6
Name of the corporate debtor: Rajahmundry Godavari Bridge Limited Date of commencement of CIRP: 27 February 2020 List of credi as on: 22-D ber-2021

List of operational creditors (Employees)

(Amount in%)

Details of claim received Details of claim admitted -~
Amount of 9
Amount of Amount of claim Amount of

Name of authorised Identification " any mutual
Whether °

S.No . Name of emplo yee . contingent under claim not Remarks, if any
representative, if any . No. q Amount Amount of : 2 i dues, that may . . . .
Date of receipt 3 q q Nature of claim related . claim . verification admitted
claimed claim admitted e be set- off
1 NA M.Phani Kumar ABKPM7185P 17-Mar-20 444,849 444,849 [ Operational creditors (Employees)|  No No - - - - NA
2 NA Mr. Manish Mehra AOBPM7562C 07-Mar-21 393,205 131,245 | Operational creditors (Employees)|  No No - - - 261,960 NA
3 NA Mr Kaushik Chaudhari | AAMPC9178M 24-Aug-21 899,520 899,520 [ Operational creditors (Employees)|  No No - - - - NA

1,737,574 1,475,614 261,960



